Ko‘chmas mulk obyektlarini qurish xarajatlari to‘g‘risida ma’lumot

Nomlanishi

2024-y. 1-chorak

2024-y.
2-chorak

2024-y. 3-chorak

Jami (so‘m):

Jizzax shahridagi XKMning
3 qavatli yangi binosi
qurilishi

4511/22/11Y3

XISOR
MAXSUS
QURILISH
INVEST

1054 343 037,00

430 385 783,90

4 517 458 966,00

6002 187 786,90




